Qlj Escuela del Sol Montessori, Inc |
¢ Fees are NOT subject to

if}; Rk TUITION / FEE SCHEDULE - 2021 - 2022 NM Gross Receipts Tax.

12 monthly pmts. 10 month option ® Deposit due One Payment Two Payments
AGE LEVEL (August - Jully) Aug. - May with enrollment (pmt. due 08/01/2021) (pmts. due 08/2021
(monthly pmts. only) (ALl Options) &t 01/2022
Early Childhood (ages 18 mos. - K] $1367 $1400 $600 $15,584 $7,956
M -F 830a-300p
Half-Day (8:30 - 12:30) $1,300 $1,380 $600 $14,820 $7,566
10 monthly Deposit due One Payment Two Payments
Elementarg (grades 1 —6] payments (pmt. due 08/01/2021) (pmts. due 8/2021 &t

$600 $14,535 $7,421

Deposit due One Payment Two Payments
(pmts. due 8/2021 &t

1/2022)

M-F 815a-315p

10 monthly
Junior High (grades 7-9)

payments with enrollment (prmt. due 08/01/2021)

M-F 830 - 3:30 (no extended care) $1,800 $600 $16,530 $8,439

Earlg Childhood :*N OTE: Toddler and Primary classes operate year-round. Tuition includes academic year and summer programming unless 10 - mos. option

is chosen. In that case, there is no guarantee of space in summer months.

Extended Care: Time Blocks: a) 730a-830a ... $150/mo. if pre-registered Drop-In Care: $12 / hr. One hr. minimum
b) 3:00p - 5:00p ... $250/mo. if pre-registered

HOTLUNCH PROGRAM: You can pre-register your child for home-made hot lunch EVERY DAY, year round, for $500. Sign up via Enrollment.

Elementarg & Junior High NOTE: If / when treks, special trips and/or over-night treks are re-instituted, additional fees may be charged.

Elementary Extended Care: Time Blocks:  a) 7:30a-8:15a ... $150/mo. if pre-registered Drop-In Care: $12 / hr. One hr. minimum
b) 3:15p -5:00p ........... $250/mo. if pre-registered

HOTLUNCH - ELEMENTARY: You can pre-register your child for home-made hot lunch EVERY DAY, 10 mos. for $425. Sign up via Enrollment.

Note: Junior High students have their own lunch program. Their lunch fees are included in tuition since cooking daily isintegral to the program.

NOTE: A 2.5% processing fee will be added for payments & For monthly payment options, Escuela del Sol
made via credit/ debit cards or Paypal. SoiHens forserioos: Choleesforkorens partners with SMART tuition to acceptand



